EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy	protections found i	n this DPA between	it and [_Cuy	⁄ahoga Falls C	ity Schools
] ("Originating LEA") which is this General Offer of Privacy Teronly to privacy protections, and price, term, or schedule of serv Subscribing LEA may also agree needs of the Subscribing LEA. Thin the applicable privacy statue Service Agreement; or three (3) send the signed <u>Exh</u> address: legal@canva.com.	dated [January 13, rms ("General Offer" de Provider's signatur vices, or to any othe to change the data page Provider may with es; (2) a material chyears after the date	2022], to any other) through its signature shall not necessar or provision not add provided by Subscrib ordraw the General Cange in the service	er LEA ("Suure below. Trily bind Prolemsed in the bing LEA to to the east and producer to this function."	his General Offee orider to other to other to other to other to some one of the Provider to support of: (1) a malucts listed in the	who accepts r shall extenderms, such as vider and the unique aterial change ne originating g LEAs should
Canva PtyoLitelyned by:					
BY: Jason Wilmot 8361BAECB1E147B		Date: January 1	.3, 2022		
Printed Name:Jason Wilm	ot	Title/Positio	on: <u>Head of</u>	Education	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a s General Offer of Privacy Terms. of this DPA for the term of the I ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBI ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	The Subscribing LEA DPA between the [and the Provider sh	all therefore	e be bound by th and the Provider	e same terms . **PRIOR TO
By: Justin Shank		Date: 2024-03	3_18		

By: <u>Justin Shank</u> Date: <u>2024-03-18</u>

Printed Name: <u>Justin Shank</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Findlay City School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Justin Shank

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u> Address: <u>1100 Broad Avenue</u>

Phone: <u>419-425-8256</u>

Email: jshank@findlaycityschools.org